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PLANNING BUREAU

CITY OF YONKERS

CITY OF YONKERS LANDMARKS PRESERVATION BOARD

2015 MEETING SCHEDULE
THE YONKERS LANDMARKS PRESERVATION BOARD MEETS THE FIRST WEDNESDAY OF EACH MONTH ON THE DATES BELOW.  ALL SUBMISSIONS TO THE BOARD FOR REVIEW MUST BE SUBMITTED TO THE YONKERS PLANNING BUREAU AT 87 NEPPERHAN AVENUE, ROOM 320, YONKERS, NEW YORK NO LATER THAN FOURTEEN (14) CALENDAR DAYS PRIOR TO THE BOARD MEETING.  THE SUBMISSION DEADLINE FOR EACH MEETING IS NOTED BELOW.  MEETINGS WILL BE HELD IN THE CEREMONIAL COURTROOM, 4TH FLOOR, CITY HALL AT 7PM.

	Meeting Date
	Submission Deadline

	Wednesday, January 7, 2015
	Thursday, December 24, 2014

	Wednesday, February 4
	Wednesday, January 21

	Wednesday, March 4
	Wednesday, February 18

	Wednesday, April 1
	Wednesday, March 18

	Wednesday, May 6
	Wednesday, April 22

	Wednesday, June 3
	Wednesday, May 20

	Wednesday, July 1
	Wednesday, June 17 

	Wednesday, August 5
	Wednesday, July 22 

	Wednesday, September 2
	Wednesday, August 19

	Wednesday, October 7
	Wednesday, September 24

	Wednesday, November 4
	Wednesday, October 21

	Wednesday, December 2
	Wednesday, November 18


2016
	Meeting Date
	Submission Deadline

	Wednesday, January 6, 2016
	Wednesday, December 23, 2015
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